Response_Date

1/22/19 11:53 PM
1/22/19 11:46 PM
1/22/19 11:44 PM
1/22/19 11:43 PM

1/22/19 11:21 PM

1/22/19 11:05 PM
1/22/19 10:53 PM
1/22/19 10:39 PM
1/22/19 10:39 PM
1/22/19 10:27 PM
1/22/19 10:05 PM
1/22/19 10:00 PM
1/22/19 9:55 PM

1/22/19 9:30 PM

1/22/19 9:19 PM
1/22/19 9:11 PM
1/22/19 9:04 PM
1/22/19 9:00 PM
1/22/19 8:59 PM
1/22/19 8:57 PM
1/22/19 8:56 PM
1/22/19 8:51 PM
1/22/19 8:46 PM
1/22/19 8:36 PM
1/22/19 8:35 PM
1/22/19 8:27 PM
1/22/19 8:18 PM
1/22/19 8:16 PM
1/22/19 7:45 PM

Problem

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Assist Fire/Medical
Vacation Check
Traffic Stop

Theft

Warrant Arrest
Advised PD
Attempt To Locate
Transport

VIN

Follow Up

Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up
Transport

Follow Up

Theft

Advised PD
Unwanted Party
Follow Up
Building Check
Follow Up
Transport

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Intoxicated Person

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

101-103 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

587 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Wb W Of C470 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1211 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Rubey Dr / Golden Park Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
92 Fawn St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

423 VIOLET ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1020 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
212 Pike St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

511 Somerset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3250 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Normans St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

720 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

01222019-0039733
01222019-0039724
01222019-0039719
01222019-0039716

01222019-0039690

01222019-0039657
01222019-0039630
01222019-0039606
01222019-0039607
01222019-0039583
01222019-0039545
01222019-0039532
01222019-0039526

01222019-0039478

01222019-0039455
01222019-0039439
01222019-0039434
01222019-0039424
01222019-0039419
01222019-0039427
01222019-0039413
01222019-0039411
01222019-0039387
01222019-0039371
01222019-0039370
01222019-0039350
01222019-0039330
01222019-0039337
01222019-0039277

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-000350
GN19-000349

GN19-000347
GN19-000346

GN19-000344



1/22/19 7:35 PM

1/22/19 7:33 PM
1/22/19 7:24 PM
1/22/19 7:14 PM
1/22/19 7:13 PM

1/22/19 7:10 PM

1/22/19 7:08 PM
1/22/19 6:51 PM
1/22/19 6:23 PM
1/22/19 6:09 PM
1/22/19 6:09 PM
1/22/19 6:04 PM
1/22/19 5:38 PM
1/22/19 5:36 PM
1/22/19 5:23 PM
1/22/19 5:16 PM
1/22/19 5:07 PM
1/22/19 5:05 PM
1/22/19 4:55 PM
1/22/19 4:52 PM
1/22/19 4:52 PM
1/22/19 4:46 PM
1/22/19 4:44 PM
1/22/19 4:44 PM
1/22/19 4:42 PM
1/22/19 4:12 PM
1/22/19 3:51 PM
1/22/19 3:47 PM
1/22/19 3:44 PM
1/22/19 3:32 PM
1/22/19 3:29 PM
1/22/19 3:14 PM

MVA Property
Damage
Traffic Stop
Transport
Extra Patrol
Citizen Assist

Advised PD

Parking Complaint
Area Check
Follow Up

Juvenile Complaint
Traffic Complaint
Welfare Check
Warrant Arrest
MVA Injury

Parking Complaint
Transport

Info Medical (Law)
Juvenile Complaint
Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop
Warrant Arrest
Traffic Enforcement
Ordinance Violation
Parking Complaint
Transport

Advised PD

Traffic Stop
Warrant Arrest
Verified Alarm
Repo/Private TOW
Animal Phone Call
Suspicious Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 6 Wb / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80419

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

813 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3151 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Orchard St / W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3 Sequoia St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mcintyre St / W 44th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
702 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Cheyenne St / 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
400 18th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

7th St / Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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01222019-0039263

01222019-0039259
01222019-0039241
01222019-0039226
01222019-0039223

01222019-0039214

01222019-0039205
01222019-0039178
01222019-0039123
01222019-0039094
01222019-0039100
01222019-0039085
01222019-0039037
01222019-0039025
01222019-0039002
01222019-0038992
01222019-0038979
01222019-0038974
01222019-0038956
01222019-0038946
01222019-0038952
01222019-0038936
01222019-0038932
01222019-0038931
01222019-0038942
01222019-0038880
01222019-0038852
01222019-0038847
01222019-0038841
01222019-0038824
01222019-0038816
01222019-0038782

GN19-000343

GN19-000342

GN19-000341

GN19-000337
GN19-000340

GN19-000338

GN19-000335
GN19-000336



1/22/19 2:55 PM
1/22/19 2:54 PM
1/22/19 2:50 PM
1/22/19 2:40 PM
1/22/19 1:48 PM
1/22/19 1:42 PM
1/22/19 1:30 PM
1/22/19 1:08 PM
1/22/19 1:07 PM
1/22/19 12:55 PM
1/22/19 12:48 PM
1/22/19 12:38 PM
1/22/19 12:35 PM
1/22/1912:31 PM
1/22/19 12:12 PM
1/22/19 12:06 PM
1/22/19 9:16 AM
1/22/19 8:32 AM
1/22/19 8:21 AM
1/22/19 7:53 AM
1/22/19 7:45 AM
1/22/19 7:33 AM
1/22/19 7:22 AM
1/22/19 7:04 AM
1/22/19 7:03 AM
1/22/19 6:49 AM
1/22/19 6:28 AM

1/22/19 6:22 AM

1/22/19 6:20 AM
1/22/19 5:50 AM
1/22/19 5:22 AM
1/22/19 5:17 AM
1/22/19 5:16 AM
1/22/19 5:06 AM

Traffic Stop
Burglary

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol
Transport

Traffic Complaint
Transport
Transport
Unwanted Party
Transport
Repo/Private TOW
Transport
Transport
Transport
Transport
Transport

Assist Fire/Medical
Building Check
Assist Other Agency
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Motorist Assist
Suspicious Vehicle

Assist Other Agency

Traffic Stop

Area Check
Accident Alert
Suspicious Person
Area Check
Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

6th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1206 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1016 Golden Park Pl, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

15999 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
544 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Golden Ridge Rd / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Golden Ridge Rd / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Brickyard Cir / Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

660 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17219 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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01222019-0038755
01222019-0038756
01222019-0038751
01222019-0038734
01222019-0038670
01222019-0038667
01222019-0038661
01222019-0038650
01222019-0038649
01222019-0038644
01222019-0038640
01222019-0038631
01222019-0038628
01222019-0038627
01222019-0038615
01222019-0038605
01222019-0038510
01222019-0038486
01222019-0038481
01222019-0038460
01222019-0038455
01222019-0038443
01222019-0038437
01222019-0038418
01222019-0038417
01212019-0038409
01212019-0038388

01212019-0038381

01212019-0038378
01212019-0038349
01212019-0038322
01212019-0038320
01212019-0038312
01212019-0038304

GN19-000339

GN19-000334

GN19-000333|JC19-
001523



1/22/19 4:53 AM
1/22/19 4:22 AM
1/22/19 4:20 AM
1/22/19 4:02 AM
1/22/19 4:01 AM
1/22/19 3:53 AM
1/22/19 3:49 AM
1/22/19 3:34 AM
1/22/19 3:30 AM
1/22/19 2:24 AM
1/22/19 1:59 AM
1/22/19 1:57 AM
1/22/19 1:38 AM
1/22/19 12:56 AM
1/22/19 12:53 AM
1/22/19 12:50 AM
1/22/19 12:50 AM
1/22/19 12:48 AM
1/22/19 12:45 AM
1/22/19 12:22 AM
1/22/19 12:07 AM
1/22/19 12:06 AM

Building Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Harassment

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Informational

911 Hangup/Check
Assist Fire/Medical
Traffic Enforcement
Citizen Assist
Attempt To Locate
Traffic Stop
Weapon Violation
Citizen Assist
Advised PD

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19300 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Eb / C470 Eb To 170 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

266 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Maple St / 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Jones Rd / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
1006 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1270 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17140 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17631 Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
538 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1417 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

21st St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ulysses St / Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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01212019-0038290
01212019-0038265
01212019-0038264
01212019-0038235
01212019-0038236
01212019-0038228
01212019-0038224
01212019-0038215
01212019-0038212
01212019-0038123
01212019-0038093
01212019-0038091
01212019-0038063
01212019-0038022
01212019-0038021
01212019-0038018
01212019-0038012
01212019-0038007
01212019-0038003
01212019-0037971
01212019-0037949
01212019-0037946

GN19-000332

GN19-000331



